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The menu of Asa Sushi from San Francisco includes 42 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
Chinese
GYOZA

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Sushi Nigiri

IKURA

Sushi

SASHIMI

[ ]
Rice
CHICKEN KATSU DINNER

Menu

TUNA POKI

Ramen
BEEF RAMEN

Udon

PLAIN UDON

énsaladas

MARINA SALAD

$4.3

$5.5

$3.5

$11.5

$12.0

$8.5

$9.0

$7.3

$10.5

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $1.5

Noodle

RAMEN

Soup 7ind Salads

ASA SEAFOOD SALAD $9.5

Rice & Noodles

YAKI SOBA $7.3

fippetizer from itchen

HAMACHI KAMA $9.5
Sushi & Sashimi 1 1a Carte
FRIED OYSTER $5.5
Dinner Soups

SEAFOOD UDON $11.5
Noodle & Rice Dishes

CHICKEN UDON $8.5
Tunch Box/[11:30Im-3:00Pm
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $11.5
Dinner Set - With Miso Soup
SABA SHIOYAKI DINNER $10.5
Grilled & Pan Tried Tish

TOFU STEAK $5.5
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Main Dishes - Udon

BEEF UDON

Soups

TEMPURA UDON
CHICKEN RAMEN

Japanese Starters

TAKO SUNOMONO
SEAFOOD SUNOMONO

[] y 4
Dinner Entrées
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER

(]
fippetizers
BAKED MUSSELS
AGEDASHI TOFU

$9.0

$11.0
$8.5

$7.5
$8.0

$14.0
$11.5

$8.0
$5.5

WHITE TUNA TATAKI SASHIMI $10.5

Dessert

GREEN TEA TEMPURA ICE CREAM  $5.5
MOCHI ICE CREAM $2.5
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $3.5

'llwae Types Of Dishes {ire

Ingredients Used

MISO
TUNA
EDAMAME $4.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB $7.5
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