



https://menulist.menu 2365 Chestnut St, San Francisco, United States +14153458263 - https://www.wagosushi.net/











Salads		Japanese Specialties	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.3	MISO SOUP	\$1.5
Sushi Rolls		Noodle	
SUSHI		RAMEN	
Chinese		Soup And Salads	
GYOZA	\$5.5	ASA SEAFOOD SALAD	\$9.5
Salad		Rice & Noodles	
GREEN SALAD	\$3.5	YAKI SOBA	\$7.3
Sushi Nigiri		Appetizer From Kitchen	
IKURA		HAMACHI KAMA	\$9.5
Sushi		Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte	
SASHIMI	\$11.5	FRIED OYSTER	\$5.5
Rice		Dinner Soups	
CHICKEN KATSU DINNER	\$12.0	SEAFOOD UDON	\$11.5
Menu		Noodle & Rice Dishes	
TUNA POKI	\$8.5	CHICKEN UDON	\$8.5
Ramen		Lunch Box/11:30Am-3:00Pm	
BEEF RAMEN	\$9.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER	\$11.5
Udon		Dinner Set - With Miso Soup	
PLAIN UDON	\$7.3	SABA SHIOYAKI DINNER	\$10.5
Ensaladas		Grilled & Pan Fried Fish	
MARINA SALAD	\$10.5	TOFU STEAK	\$5.5



Main Dishes - Udon		WHITE TUNA TATAKI SASHIMI	\$10.5
BEEF UDON	\$9.0	Dessert	
Soups		GREEN TEA TEMPURA ICE CREAM	\$5.5
TEMPURA UDON	\$11.0	MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$2.5
CHICKEN RAMEN	\$8.5	GREEN TEA ICE CREAM	\$3.5
Japanese Starters		These Types Of Dishes Are	
TAKO SUNOMONO	\$7.5	Being Served	
SEAFOOD SUNOMONO	\$8.0	FISH	
Dinner Entrées		SALAD SOUP	
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER	\$14.0		
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER	\$11.5	Ingredients Used	
4		MISO	
Appetizers		TUNA	
BAKED MUSSELS	\$8.0	EDAMAME	\$4.0
AGEDASHI TOFU	\$5.5	SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$7.5



Asa Sushi

2365 Chestnut St, San Francisco, United States

Opening Hours:

gallery image